
53. ADAC Kartrennen Diepholz
AMC Diepholz e.V im ADAC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:34:43
16:45:51
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16:34:43
16:44:43
10:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Lauf Name
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Strecken Name
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19 June 2021
 - 1018 mtr.

CIK Mini - Zeittraining

183Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

77 Frederik Röll Alonso Kart TM45.150 16:35:3011
77 Frederik Röll Alonso Kart TM44.464 16:36:1522
77 Frederik Röll Alonso Kart TM44.156 16:36:5933
6 Leo Salcher FA Alonso TM Mini44.076 16:37:1724
11 Magnus Schindler CRG TM Mini43.973 16:37:4435
11 Magnus Schindler CRG TM Mini43.914 16:38:2846
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